
Re: Replacement of CCU - RFQ

PREMKANT RAJPOOT <anjlemepprojects@gmail.com>
Thu 6/27/2024 10:15 AM
To:​Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in>​
Cc:​ANJLE PROJECTS TEAM <anjleprojects@gmail.com>;​Rohan Choudhury <rohan.choudhury@blrlounge.in>;​Mahadev Badiger
<mahadev.badiger@blrlounge.in>;​Manjunath R <manjunath.r@blrlounge.in>;​Shashank Mahadik
<shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com>;​Anjle Security <account.anjle@gmail.com>;​Anjle Account Team
<anjleoffice2008@gmail.com>​

1 attachments (13 KB)
BOQ for CSU unit replacement (1).xlsx;

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize
the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Sir,

Find the attached best rate boq . pls check.

REGARDS

PREMKANT RAJPOOT 

FOR ANJLE MEP PROJECTS PVT LTD   14 th  YEAR COMPLETION

CIN NO-U74999DL2018PTC333864  

OFFICE VENUE -  41/1407 ,  2ND  FLOOR DDA  FLAT

MADANGIR NEAR KHANPUR RED LIGHT

NEW DELHI 110062      ,011-29968591 ,92  9871770191

Ext –  31

Mail  id – anjl emepprojects@ gmai l .com,  anjl esecuri ty @ gmai l .com

CO MPLETED SO LUTIO N –  FIRE,  HVAC ,  ELECTRICAL ,  www.anjl emep.com

On Wed, Jun 26, 2024 at 12:35 PM Nashid Ahmed <nashid.ahmed@blrlounge.in> wrote:
Hi Premkant,

As we discussed now, attached is the BOQ regarding replacement of existing CCU at our BLR Domestic
Lounge with a new unit of 7000 cfm.

Kindly provide your costing  accordingly, against each line item.

Nashid Ahmed S.
Manager - Maintenance

BLR Lounge Services Pvt Ltd.,
Room # 20 1st Floor Alpha 3 Building,
Kempegowda International Airport, KIAL Road, 
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Devanahalli, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560300.
M: 85240 30198
www.travelfoodservices.com  
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